

Small Business of the Year, Board of Advisors and Board of **Directors Reception**

Silver Sponsor

June 15 2023 Crown Hall - (853 Dauphin Street)

The Small Business of the Year Awards program will recognize the Mobile Chamber's 2023 Small Business of the Year finalists and announce the winner at the Mobile Chamber's Summer Board of Advisors and Board of Directors Summer meeting. This is an afternoon program and a cocktail reception. The BOA represents more than 260 of the Chamber's most active supporters - CEOs, owners, principals and business and community leaders.

SBOY Silver Sponsor Benefits	SBOY Silver Sponsor Request
Name and/or logo on event registration page.	\$1500
 Name on digital invitations. Opportunity to host a display table at the event. Logo on screens and event program. Four (4) tickets to attend the ceremony and reception. 	Five (5) Silver Sponsorships available.

For more information, contact the Small Business Development Department at 251-431-8607. Company Name (Name as it will appear for promotion of the event) Address: Primary Representative: (CEO/President) Signature: Date: Event Point of Contact: Phone: _____ Email: ____ Chamber Staff: Volunteer:

